
HMVV SUPER 11 - SEIZOEN 2022/2023
Statistieken per:

Goals: Assists: Clean sheets:
Ron Jansen (A) 15 Jikke Pheninckx (A) 13 Joost de Koning (K) 8

Ayerton (A) 14 Ron Jansen (A) 9 Sophie Meijers (K) 6

Jikke Pheninckx (A) 13 Mandy Janssen  (V) 8 Bart Rossiau 2
Luuk Adams (M) 10 Paul van Hamond  (M) 7 Bas van Limpt (K) 1
Matt Luijten (A) 10 Rob Kuijken  (A) 6 Mark vd Borne (K) 1
Albert de Voogd  (A) 8 Albert de Voogd  (A) 6
Rick Meulenbroeks (A) 8 Matt Luijten (A) 5
Ib van Korven (M) 8 Dirk de Brouwer (M) 5
Joep Jansen (A) 7 Joep Jansen (A) 4
Jordy van Herk (A) 7 Juul Jansen (A) 4
Fenna Maas (M) 6 Fenna Maas (M) 4
Rick vd Borne (M) 6 Floran Veerman (M) 4
Martijn de Beijer (A) 6 Martijn de Beijer (A) 4
Joey van Gemerden (A) 5 Thom van Raak (M) 4

Rens Meulenbroeks (A) 5 Ayerton (A) 4
Juul Jansen (A) 5 Joey van Gemerden (A) 3
Ivo van Gemerden (M) 5 Toos van Gool (M) 3
Fleur Huijbregts (M) 4 Fleur Huijbregts (M) 3
Mandy Janssen  (V) 4 Dirk Meulenbroeks (V) 3
Anouk Lauwers (M) 4 Bas van Geel (M) 3
Bram van Herk (V) 3 Rik van Gisbergen (M) 3
Noor van de Loo (V) 3 Ib van Korven (M) 3
Jort Luijten (A) 3 Rick vd Borne (M) 3
Pieter Michelbrink (V) 3 Jordy Meijers (M) 3
Dirk de Brouwer (M) 3 Rick Keustermans (M) 2
Jordy Meijers (M) 3 Sjoerd Maas (M) 2
Billy (A) 3 Tijn Moors (V) 2
Sven Verhagen (A) 2 Devlin Hurley (A) 2
Rob Kuijken  (A) 2 Rens Meulenbroeks (A) 2
Dirk Meulenbroeks (V) 2 Harrie van Gool (V) 2
Theun vd Borne (M) 2 Luuk Erens (V) 2
Tijn Paridaans (M) 2 Bram van Limpt (M) 2
Devlin Hurley (A) 2 Bart van Lieshout (M) 2
Toos van Gool (M) 2 Ahmad Khalid Ansari (V) 2
Roy van Strijdhoven (A) 2 Janne van Raak (M) 2
Ahmad Khalid Ansari (V) 2 Niek Hermans (V) 2
Mark Verstijnen (M) 2 Luuk Adams (M) 2
Stan Hollebekkers (V) 1 Mark Verstijnen (M) 2
Josine Jansen (V) 1 Bram van Herk (V) 2
Paul van Hamond  (M) 1 Erik Hamers  (V) 2
Tom Louwers  (A) 1 Ruud van Gestel M) 2
Raf Romme (M) 1 Noor van de Loo (V) 1
Thijs van Gisbergen (M) 1 Kyra Hendriks (V) 1
Mario van Limpt  (A) 1 Anouk Lauwers (M) 1
Wesly Peels (V) 1 Bas Staal (M) 1
Harrie van Gool (V) 1 Tijn Paridaans (M) 1
Rick Keustermans (M) 1 Tom Louwers  (A) 1
Sjoerd Maas (M) 1 Jordy van Herk (A) 1
Floran Veerman (M) 1 Willem van Gisbergen (V) 1
Myrna Baas (M) 1 Kurt van Raak (V) 1
Gijs Dickens (M) 1 Wesly Peels (V) 1
Johan van Raak  (M) 1 Roy van Strijdhoven (A) 1
Joeri Adams (M) 1 Ian Direks (M) 1
Patrick Bennink (A) 1 Sven Spooren (A) 1
Rik van Gisbergen (M) 1 Ivo van Gemerden (M) 1
Willem van Gisbergen (V) 1 Raf Romme (M) 1
Sophie Meijers (K) 1 Thijs van Gisbergen (M) 1
Ruud van Gestel M) 1 Patrick Bennink (A) 1
Tim Keeris (A) 1 Joris vd Voort (V) 1
Giel van Gerven (V) 1 Jelle Maas (V) 1
Geert van Gisbergen (M) 1 Kay van Strijdhoven (V) 1
Ruud Tops (M) 1 Bart Rossiau 1

Billy (A) 1
Geert van Gisbergen (M) 1

16 maart 2023



Tussenstand punten per linie:
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Cas de Jong (K)

Said Jan Ansari (K)

Mark vd Borne (K)

Sophie Meijers (K)

Joost de Koning (K)

TOP 5 KEEPERS
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Isa Christiaans (V)

Harrie van Gool (V)

Bram van Herk (V)

Josine Jansen (V)

Joris vd Voort (V)

Erik Hamers  (V)

Luuk Erens (V)

Noor van de Loo (V)

Niek Hermans (V)

Dirk Meulenbroeks (V)

Mandy Janssen  (V)

TOP 11 VERDEDIGERS
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Gijs Dickens (M)

Mark Verstijnen (M)

Ivo van Gemerden (M)

Toos van Gool (M)

Paul van Hamond  (M)

Rick vd Borne (M)

Fleur Huijbregts (M)

Dirk de Brouwer (M)

Fenna Maas (M)

Ib van Korven (M)

Luuk Adams (M)

TOP 11 MIDDENVELDERS
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Rens Meulenbroeks (A)

Rob Kuijken  (A)

Rick Meulenbroeks (A)

Juul Jansen (A)

Joep Jansen (A)

Albert de Voogd  (A)

Jordy van Herk (A)

Martijn de Beijer (A)

Matt Luijten (A)

Jikke Pheninckx (A)

Ron Jansen (A)

TOP 11 AANVALLERS


